
PhD Offices 2020-21

Last First Email Plan Program Room Desk
AghahosseinalishiraziZahra zaghahos@uwo.ca PhD SS WSC 236 C
Alfonso SanchezSherly salfonso@uwo.ca PhD AS WSC 204 A
Bian Yuan ybian44@uwo.ca PhD SS WSC 204 B
Boire Francois Michelfboire2@uwo.ca PhD FM WSC 285 C
Boyko Andrew aboyko4@uwo.ca PhD FM WSC 204 E
Chen Junhe jche64@uwo.ca PhD FM WSC 214B A
Chen Lingzhi lchen522@uwo.ca PhD SS WSC 283 A
Cheng Boquen bcheng43@uwo.ca PhD AS WSC 168 C
Cheng Yuyang yche259@uwo.ca PhD FM WSC 204 C
Cui Jingyu jcui92@uwo.ca PhD SS WSC 236 B
de Hann WardJohanna jdehaanw@uwo.ca PhD SS WSC 216 C
Deng Gansen gdeng7@uwo.ca PhD SS WSC 216 A
Dou Yunxiao ydou29@uwo.ca PhD SS WSC 216 D
Draghici Marian Alexandru (Alex)mdraghic@uwo.ca PhD SS WSC 230 C
Fan Wei Li wfan54@uwo.ca PhD FM WSC 214B F
Faroughi Pouya pfarough@uwo.ca PhD AS WSC 228 B
Gao Dechen dgao28@uwo.ca PhD AS WSC 228 A
Gong Zhenxian (Leo)zgong26@uwo.ca PhD FM WSC 285 F
Gu Xing (Shane)xgu55@uwo.ca PhD FM WSC 168 A
Hu Pingbo phu43@uwo.ca PhD SS WSC 216 E
Huang Yiming yhuan545@uwo.ca PhD FM WSC 214B E
Khadem Charvadeh Yasinykhademc@uwo.ca PhD SS WSC 214 B
Kim Han Na hkim787@uwo.ca PhD SS WSC 230 B
Kobara Yawo Mamouaykobara@uwo.ca PhD AS WSC 232 B
Li Ang ali422@uwo.ca PhD AS WSC 214B B
Li Yifan yli2763@uwo.ca PhD SS WSC 232 C
Li Yuying yli2982@uwo.ca PhD AS WSC 285 B
Liu Dan dliu372@uwo.ca PhD CP WSC 283 B
Lu Jingwei jlu352@uwo.ca PhD SS WSC 228 C
Miao Yang ymiao42@uwo.ca PhD AS WSC 204 D
Nie Cong cnie4@uwo.ca PhD AS WSC 285 A
Rao Pramod ppurigal@uwo.ca PhD FM WSC 285 D
Seddighi Amirreza aseddig@uwo.ca PhD FM WSC 168 A
Shi Yu yshi523@uwo.ca PhD SS WSC 214 A
Sun Ning nsun46@uwo.ca PhD SS WSC 236 D
Uggenti Chelsea cuggenti@uwo.ca PhD SS WSC 216 B
Xian Chengqian cxian3@uwo.ca PhD SS WSC 168 B
Xiao Junquan jxiao48@uwo.ca PhD SS WSC 285 E
Xu Duo dxu258@uwo.ca PhD AS WSC 214 C
Yi Li lyi7@uwo.ca PhD SS WSC 214B D
Zandi Sahab szandi@uwo.ca PhD FM WSC 232 A
Zang Yishan yzang8@uwo.ca PhD SS WSC 283 C
Zhou Yuhao (Jet)yzho82@uwo.ca PhD FM WSC 230 A
Zhu Yichen yzhu562@uwo.ca PhD FM WSC 214B C


